
MEXICO-PUEBLA

ME
XIC

O-P
UE

BL
A

0134
0135

0136

0137

C S/N

PR
OL

 6
DE

 JU
LIO

C NIÑOPERDIDO

C ENTRADA DELOS LAURELES

C JOSE LUIS
MARQUEZ

C 5 DE
MAYO

C VICENTE
GUERRERO

C L
OS

 LA
UR

EL
ESC VICENTE

GUERRERO

C S/N

C D
EL 

AZA
HA

R

C FRANCISCO VILLA

C 1A DE TABACHINES

C ANTONIO
NAVARRETE

C FERROCARRIL (

FRANCISCO I MADERO)

C M
AN

UE
L D

OB
LA

DO

C ANTONIO DIAZ

SOTO Y GAMA

C 1
0 D

E A
BR

IL

C 5
 DE

 MA
YO

C P
ON

CIA
NO

 AR
RIA

GA

C AVE DE PARAISO

C DE LOS PATOS

C CLAVELES
C NARDOS

C G
IRA

SO
L

C SANTA BARBARA

C 6 DE JULIO

C S/N

C FLOR SILVESTRE

C LOS CED ROS

C CRISANTEMOS

C EMILIANO ZAPATA

C L
ER

DO
 DE

 TE
JA

DA

C G
UIL

LE
RM

O P
RIE

TO

C S/N

C A
ZU

CE
NA

S
C REFORMA C I

GN
AC

IO 
PE

SQ
UE

IRA

C 20 DE NOVIEMBRE

C V
ICE

NT
E R

IVA
PA

LA
CIO

C DOLORES JIMENEZ Y MURO

C MANUEL ZE
PEDA PEDRAZA

C OJITO

C JO
SE MARIA MATAC J

ES
US

 GA
RC

IA M
OR

AL
ES

C ESTEBAN CALDERON

PROL DOLORES JIMENEZ Y MURO

C MANUEL 
GUTIE

RREZ

C S/N

C DEL APANTLE
C 19 DE SEPTIEMBRE

C R
AM

ON
 CO

RO
NA

C AMARANTOS

C GLADIOLAS

C J
UA

N I
GN

AC
IO 

TA
BO

AD
A

C J
AZM

INE
S

C DEL AGUA

C UNION

C DEL EDEN

C MIGUEL NEGRETE

C MARAVILLAS

C GLADIOLAS

C PROCULO CAPISTRAN

CSANTA MARIA

C S/N

C JOSE MARIA IGLESIAS

C ALVARO OBREGON

C DALIAS

C DE LAS AMAPOLAS

C D
E L

AS
 FL

OR
ES

C PORFIRIO DIAZ

CL
AE

ST
AC

ION
NU

EV
A

C J
ES

US
 TE

RA
N

C DEL OJITO (DEL MANANTIAL)

C L
AU

RE
LE

S

C DEL ROSAL

C L
UIS

 DO
NA

LD
O C

OL
OS

IO

C GARDENIAS

C FELIPE BERRIOZABAL

C BUGAMBILIAS

C JAC
ARAN

DAS

C DEL OJITO

C DEL OJITO

C DEL AZAHAR

C DEL AZAHAR

C JUAN ALVAREZ

C MARGARITAS

C MARGARITAS

C VICENTE GUERRERO

C VICENTE GUERRERO

C T
AB

AC
HIN

ES

C T
AB

AC
HIN

ES

C S/N

C JESUS GONZALEZ ORTEGA

C JESUS GONZALEZ ORTEGA

PRIVS/N

CDA S/N

PRIV GLADIOLAS

CD
A S

/N

CD
A A

ZAH
AR

CD
A S

AN
TA

 BA
RB

AR
A

CDA LOS AMATES

CDA DEL PALMAR

PRIV DE ORQUIDEAS

PR
IV B

ER
RIO

ZA
BA

L

PRIV TABACHINES

CJON 21 DE MARZOAND S/N
CD

A I
GN

AC
IO 

CO
MO

NF
OR

T

CJO
N 1

2 D
E O

CT
UB

RE

PRIV LOS COMPADRES

CDA LIRIO

CDA TABACHINES

PRIV DE LAS FLORES

CDA DEL ROSAL

CDA MARIA CARDOSO

CD
A T

ULI
PA

NE
S

COL.
PARAISO

COL. BENITO
JUAREZ

COL. EL
TEPEYAC

COL.
OTILIO

MONTAÑO
FRACC.
AGUA

HEDIONDA

ARROYO. AGUA SALADA

AV PROGRESO

AV FERROCARRIL

AV FERROCARRIL
5

112

108

18

51 90 25

61

26

3

5
4

6

17

10

27

66

64

72

123

138

79

78

68

2

35

96

5899

9

8

64

10

20

89 30
30

97

97

29

63

88

80

91

85

105

69
56

57

41
43

42
58

86

44 59

47

60
45

46

62

49

48
75

50

31

32

87

96

98

95
94

93
9

101
19

13

81
82 8

14 11

10920
102

15
10321

22

23

104100

40 53
54

77

55

12

79

2

1

118

65

117

67

74

73

71

99

84

127

133

26 27

77

95 37
36

38

93

71
39

90
10

83

89

91

88

82

84

85

1 cm = 35 mts

1:3,500

Escala:

Escala Numérica:

FUENTE: R F E,  D C E
FECHA DE ACTUALIZACION:

S I M B O L O G I A
CLAVES GEOELECTORALES
SECCION
LOCALIDAD

0000
MANZANA 0000

(0000)

LIMITES
INTERNACIONAL
ESTATAL
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